STATE COUNTY

CODE

CENTRAL FEDERAL ORDER NO. 032
PRODUCER MILK BY STATE AND COUNTY

CODE

OCTOBER 2025

NUMBER OF
PRODUCERS
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123
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027
035
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049
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077
079
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105
113
119
135
139
157
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173
189
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017
019
023
037
043
045
051
055
061
065
067
089
097
103
119
131
143
165
167
177
183
191

RESTRICTED

LARIMER
MORGAN
WELD
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

BOND
CLINTON
CUMBERLAND
DOUGLAS
EFFINGHAM
FAYETTE
JACKSON
JASPER

JO DAVIESS
LIVINGSTON
MCLEAN
MADISON
MONTGOMERY
MOULTRIE
RANDOLPH
ST CLAIR
SHELBY
WASHINGTON
WHITESIDE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
RESTRICTED
TOTAL

ALLAMAKEE
BENTON
BREMER
BUCHANAN
BUTLER
CHICKASAW
CLAYTON
CLINTON
DAVIS
DELAWARE
DUBUQUE
FAYETTE
FLOYD
HOWARD
JACKSON
JOHNSON
LYON
MITCHELL
OSCEOLA
SHELBY
SIOUX

VAN BUREN
WASHINGTON
WINNESHIEK
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(POUNDS)

23,404,247
27,817,652
276,381,476
20,506,400

348,109,775

978,080
19,420,396
1,094,818
666,378
3,175,617
533,104
1,255,514
2,934,839
109,334
1,236,431
12,723,075
1,697,913
344,224
216,788
693,789
1,849,702
1,327,707
6,810,816
1,203,962
11,613,145

69,885,632
2,548,064
2,548,064

5,318,849
9,331,920
1,445,086
351,189
911,021
2,192,989
5,241,062
7,657,187
674,529
6,584,423
16,012,907
3,462,591
997,631
1,465,081
2,764,098
857,593
10,785,241
360,061
681,675
20,637,637
26,184,156
607,909
554,131
7,372,159
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NEW MEXICO
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OKLAHOMA
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OKLAHOMA

SOUTH DAKOTA
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SOUTH DAKOTA
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35
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40
40
40
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46
46
46
46

075
093
117
131
155
173
187
201
999

999

033
055
101
105
133
169
999

031
071
103
115
117
135
141
151
157
199
229
999

027
067
095
109
147
159
999

009
041

051
081
097
119
999

087
099
125
999

RESTRICTED
TOTAL

HAMILTON
KEARNY
MARSHALL
NEMAHA
RENO
SEDGWICK
STANTON
WASHINGTON
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
RESTRICTED
TOTAL

COTTONWOOD
HOUSTON
MURRAY
NOBLES
ROCK
WINONA
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

CAPE GIRARDEAU
FRANKLIN
KNOX

LINN
LIVINGSTON
MONITEAU
MORGAN
OSAGE
PERRY
SCOTLAND
WRIGHT
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

CEDAR

GAGE
JEFFERSON
LANCASTER
RICHARDSON
SEWARD
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

CURRY
ROOSEVELT

TOTAL

GRADY
LINCOLN
MAYES
PAYNE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
MCCOOK
MINNEHAHA
TURNER
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
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17
29

(POUNDS)
42,140,858
174,591,983

30,818,640
22,618,480
1,434,516
7,992,470
1,401,556
999,838
22,556,440
9,169,331
64,370,129

161,361,400
2,774,716
2,774,716

287,141
533,000
393,103
3,137,228
1,767,043
42,597
1,258,904

7,419,016

651,688
2,577,721
495,249
250,219
553,566
578,346
1,282,023
211,626
263,840
2,897,885
52,843
4,992,348

14,807,354

2,023,842
172,069
1,699,318
748,259
312,243
576,788
58,752,068

64,284,587

5,706,906
4,695,998

10,402,904

24,808,755
381,763
8,240
152,937
7,063,320

32,415,015
151,087
4,431,226
2,049,095
9,405,748

16,037,156
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WISCONSIN
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WYOMING

48
48
48
48
48
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017
111
205
341
999

023
025
043
049
057
065
081
103
105
123
999

999

BAILEY
DALLAM
HARTLEY
MOORE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

CRAWFORD
DANE
GRANT
IOWA
JUNEAU
LAFAYETTE
MONROE
RICHLAND
ROCK
VERNON
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

RESTRICTED

RESTRICTED TOTAL

ORDER 032 TOTAL
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145

218
1,287

(POUNDS)

5,412,850
1,356,260
20,810,142
1,489,740
25,919,122

54,988,114

301,153
4,248,005
16,451,442
5,105,729
20,552
3,053,123
226,539
822,276
3,805,406
60,512
2,664,983

36,759,720

255,389,448
997,765,079



